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S0881 - MANGA SECONDARY  SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F 62 94 18 0 0

M

T 62 94 18 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0881-0501 F 9 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 65-C

S0881-0502 F 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 61-C

S0881-0503 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 66-C

S0881-0504 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 65-C

S0881-0505 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 68-C

S0881-0506 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 65-C

S0881-0507 F 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 69-C

S0881-0508 F 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 61-C

S0881-0509 F 7 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 72-B

S0881-0510 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 67-C

S0881-0511 F 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 71-B

S0881-0512 F 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 59-D

S0881-0513 F 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 45-E,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 59-D

S0881-0514 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 67-C

S0881-0515 F 9 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 68-C

S0881-0516 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 59-D

S0881-0517 F 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 62-C

S0881-0518 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 69-C

S0881-0519 F 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 77-B,     ENG 66-C

S0881-0520 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 60-C

S0881-0521 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 59-D

S0881-0522 F 9 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 72-B

S0881-0523 F 12 II G/S 41-E,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 57-D

S0881-0524 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 65-C

S0881-0525 F 9 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 66-C

S0881-0526 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 68-C

S0881-0527 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 67-C

S0881-0528 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 64-C

S0881-0529 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 57-D

S0881-0530 F 7 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 73-B

S0881-0531 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 69-C

S0881-0532 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 63-C

S0881-0533 F 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 64-C

S0881-0534 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 71-B

S0881-0535 F -- ABS

MARIAM RICKSON LUKUMAY  

MIRIAM NYAMJUNGU BISEKO  

MIRIAM MBAI MABERI  

NAJMA RAMADHAN KASSIM  

NANCY EMMANUEL MLOWE  

NEEMA GODLISTEN UISO  

FULL NAME

AGNES MARKITA EMMANUEL  

AMINA JUMA SALIMU  

ANIFA ABDALLA HASSAN  

ANNA ELIBARIKI NNYITI  

BETTY GODLIVING MMBANDO  

JACKLINE  PETER FRANCIS  

LATIFA  MBARAKA NGADE  

LEILA NURDIN KIRWAY  

LITHIEVER LOATHA LUKUMAI  

LYDIA PELO SAMWEL  

MARIA DEOGRATIAS IFFA  

GLORY EMANUEL FADHILI  

DIANA ALKAD MALCEL  

DORA JOHN RAPHAEL  

DOREEN AMEDEUS SANGAWE  

DORINI PHILEMONI MUNISHI  

EDIVINA WAMBURA VICENT  

ESTHER SIMION MAGATI  

HAPPY MELAN KISIVAN  

HELLEN MAKORO NDETE  

HERIETH ADAM MAGESSA  

HOSIANA DAUDI TAYAI  

IRENE SAULY KITOMARY  

FARIHIA BAKARI SELEMANI  

FATUMA RAMADHANI JUMA  

FORTUNATA IGNATUS PAULO  

GLADNESS JEROME EDWARD  

GLORY ELIBARIKI KIRIKA  

GLORY DAVID MOLLEL  
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S0881-0536 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 66-C

S0881-0537 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 67-C

S0881-0538 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 72-B

S0881-0539 F 7 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 74-B

S0881-0540 F 7 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 72-B

S0881-0541 F 8 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 75-B

S0881-0542 F 8 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 74-B

S0881-0543 F 9 I G/S 36-S,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 62-C

S0881-0544 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 57-D

S0881-0545 F 8 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 72-B

S0881-0546 F 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 50-D

S0881-0547 F 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 65-C

S0881-0548 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 58-D

S0881-0549 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 56-D

S0881-0550 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 60-C

S0881-0551 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 68-C

S0881-0552 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 55-D

S0881-0553 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 49-E

S0881-0554 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 57-D

S0881-0555 F 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 49-E

S0881-0556 F 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 56-D

S0881-0557 F 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 55-D

S0881-0558 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 47-E

S0881-0559 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 63-C

S0881-0560 F 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 49-E

S0881-0561 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 47-E

S0881-0562 F 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 63-C

S0881-0563 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 55-D

S0881-0564 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 56-D

S0881-0565 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 58-D

S0881-0566 F 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 56-D

S0881-0567 F 10 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 58-D

S0881-0568 F 10 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 56-D

S0881-0569 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 61-C

S0881-0570 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 62-C

S0881-0571 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 54-D

S0881-0572 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 61-C

S0881-0573 F 9 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 53-D

S0881-0574 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 51-D

S0881-0575 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 56-D

S0881-0576 F 10 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 65-C

S0881-0577 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 65-C

S0881-0578 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 51-D

S0881-0579 F 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 43-E

S0881-0580 F 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 62-C

S0881-0581 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 51-D

S0881-0582 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 59-D

S0881-0583 F 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 54-D

RUTH RAPHAEL LOISHOOKI  

BEATRICE THOMAS MOLLEL  

BEATRICE LOTH LUKUMAY  

BERTHA RASHID JACKSON  

BETISEBA NTUGWA MIZA  

ANAROSE ONESMO LERAI  

ANASTAZIA KUBE PAUL  

ANGEL  ZAKAYO MOLLEL  

ANGELA HUMPHREY AYO  

ANNA RAZALO PEREKA  

ANTONIA JAMES SALEHE  

RUTH GABRIEL OTANG'I  

SAMIRA MOHAMEDI HOTI  

SWALAHA ABDUL SIMBA  

TEDDY SABAI MARO  

TRIZA EZEKIEL LOTH  

WITNESS ELIBARIKI MOLLEL  

NEEMA LOSHIPA SADIRA  

NOELA LEONARD MREMA  

PAULINA DAHAYA LULU  

ROSE PRIMI MRINA  

ROSEMARY JUSTINE MARKO  

ZABIBU HASSAN SAID  

ZAINABU JUMA SHABANI  

ZAINABU ALLY MSILO  

ZUBEDA MAULID ALLY  

ABIGAELI JULIUS SAILEVU  

AGAPE NAIMAN KIMARO  

GLORY HAMISI LWAMBAGA  

HAPPYNESS PAUL NKALUKA  

HAPPYNESS MSAFIRI ZACHARIA  

HELENA MATHIAS FRANSISCO  

IRINE JOSEPH TIMILAI  

JOAN GODFREY JOHN  

DORIS BAHATI WOISO  

DOTTO KALUBA SONGOYI  

ELIADA JORAMU DANIELY  

ELIZA SINDIYO KURESOI  

ESTER SALIMU DAUD  

ESTHER BERNAD JOHN  

CAROLINA WILLIAM MAKOYE  

CATHERINE MOSSES PETER  

DAINESS GEORGE LESIKAR  

DEBORA  MUSSA ROBERT  

DORCAS ANDREA JOHN  

DORIN DEOGRATIAS MASSAWE  

APRONIA MANYASI MATUMA  

ASHA RAMADHAN RASHID  
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S0881-0584 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 57-D

S0881-0585 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 67-C

S0881-0586 F 8 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 70-B

S0881-0587 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 56-D

S0881-0588 F 14 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 48-E,     GEO 46-E,     KIS 53-D

S0881-0589 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 61-C

S0881-0590 F 10 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 57-D

S0881-0591 F 10 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 64-C

S0881-0592 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 62-C

S0881-0593 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 48-E

S0881-0594 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 59-D

S0881-0595 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 52-D

S0881-0596 F 9 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 60-C

S0881-0597 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 59-D

S0881-0598 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 54-D

S0881-0599 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 50-D

S0881-0600 F 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 62-C

S0881-0601 F 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 48-E

S0881-0602 F 12 II G/S 39-S,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 41-E

S0881-0603 F 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 47-E

S0881-0604 F 16 III G/S 46-E,     HIS 39-S,     GEO 46-E,     KIS 44-E

S0881-0605 F 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 54-D

S0881-0606 F 12 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 49-E

S0881-0607 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 57-D

S0881-0608 F 12 II G/S 48-E,     HIS 50-D,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 45-E

S0881-0609 F 10 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 47-E

S0881-0610 F 9 I G/S 50-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 52-D

S0881-0611 F 11 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  29-F

S0881-0612 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  41.5-E

S0881-0613 F 12 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  36-S

S0881-0614 F 12 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  27-F

S0881-0615 F 15 III
G/S 61-C,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  24.5-F

S0881-0616 F 17 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 48-E,     

BAM  12.5-F

S0881-0617 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  49.5-D

S0881-0618 F 14 III
G/S 61-C,     PHY 40-E,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 55-D,     

BAM  18-F

S0881-0619 F 14 III
G/S 49-E,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  18-F

S0881-0620 F 12 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  30-F

S0881-0621 F 16 III
G/S 55-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 32-F,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  24-F

JOYCE JAPHET MNGAZIJA  

KABULA JAMES MIHAYO  

LEAH NURUELI KURESOI  

LUCIA LUCAS KAITIRA  

MARIAM GIBISHI MGEMA  

MARIAM SALIM KAMBI  

RUTH ANDREA JOHN  

SAJIRA RAJABU SELEMANI  

SARAH JOSEPH RHOBI  

SESILIA PHILIPO LUKUMAY  

SINYATH SAMWELY SAVIYO  

SIYAYA PAPAYA MEYASI  

NEEMA JOSEPH NYANDA  

NOVESTER RICHARD KONGA  

NURAT ABDALLAH SALUMU  

PHABIOLA JOSEPHAT GABRIEL  

RIZIK LEBAHATI LEIMALI  

RODA DANIEL MAIGE  

MILKA JOSHUA MATIKO  

MONICA PATRICK KISHELELE  

MONICA AUGUSTINE ANSELEMI  

NAJMA YAHAYA HARUNA  

NANA ROBERT MISISI  

NATOIWOKI ROBERT FANUEL  

KAPINGA BALEBANGA SALEHE  

LOYCE YONA JAPHET  

DEVOTHA  MWITA  MARWA  

ELIZABETH MKAMI MAKORI  

ESTHER CHARLES PHILIPO  

GLORIA GASPER ANDREW  

HELENA STEVEN MUSHI  

IRENE ELIAH KERYOBA  

VERONICA COSMAS MOLLEL  

VICTORIA MICHAEL  DAUDI  

WINNIE ELIPOKEA AKYOO  

AGNES MAKOYE MAZIKU  

ANASTAZIA DISHON JULIUS  

ANNASTAZIA CHACHA MWITA  
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S0881-0622 F 12 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  28-F

S0881-0623 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  33-F

S0881-0624 F 10 II
G/S 52-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  49-E

S0881-0625 F 12 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  44-E

S0881-0626 F 12 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  36-S

S0881-0627 F 9 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  41-E

S0881-0628 F 11 II
G/S 47-E,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  32-F

S0881-0629 F 16 III
G/S 49-E,     PHY 34-F,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  6.5-F

S0881-0630 F 14 III
G/S 52-D,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  17-F

S0881-0631 F 13 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  38-S

S0881-0632 F 12 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  17.5-F

S0881-0633 F 15 III
G/S 55-D,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 23-F,     BIO 51-D,     

BAM  24-F

S0881-0634 F 12 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 28-F,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  23-F

S0881-0635 F 13 III
G/S 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  18-F

S0881-0636 F 13 III
G/S 56-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 55-D,     

BAM  15.5-F

S0881-0637 F 12 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  23-F

S0881-0638 F 13 III
G/S 59-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  23-F

S0881-0639 F 11 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  18-F

S0881-0640 F 10 II
G/S 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  26-F

S0881-0641 F 12 II
G/S 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 45-E,     

BAM  20-F

S0881-0642 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  17-F

S0881-0643 F 11 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 55-D,     

BAM  19-F

S0881-0644 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  17-F

S0881-0645 F 10 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  32-F

S0881-0646 F 12 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  16-F

S0881-0647 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 75-B,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  42-E

LUCIA RAMADHANI KIREBO  

MILKA DAUDI KUBOJA  

RESTUTA GODFREY YALAGWILA  

RITHA PETER AMMA  

ASTERIA PASCHAL GARINGA  

BERTHA EUSEBI MOTE  

BHOKE  WAMBURA MNYASA  

CAREEN JULIAS MSELE  

CAREN ABELSON NGOMUO  

CHRISTINA JOSEPHAT MUGABO  

AKWILA HURUMA STEPHANO  

ANASTAZIA MESHACK MAGETA  

ANETH SAMWEL MAGINA  

ANETH ALINDA SAMWEL  

ASHA ALLY MOHAMED  

ASIA MOHAMED SEIPH  

SARA WAYA LUCHANGANYA  

SHARON AMOS ATHANAS  

SIWEMA DEUS SHUKRANI  

SUZANA AROBOGAST MASSAWE  

WINFRIDA JACOBO GILBERT  

ZIABU ABDALLAH ALLY  

CHRISTINA PETER NJAU  

DORKAS MOSES BARAKA  

DOREEN MOSHI SAMWEL  

DAINES  SAMWEL GWAKISA  
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S0881-0648 F 11 II
G/S 69-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  28-F

S0881-0649 F 11 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 63-C,     

BAM  22-F

S0881-0650 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 78-B,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  17-F

S0881-0651 F 12 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  25-F

S0881-0652 F 10 II
G/S 45-E,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  21-F

S0881-0653 F 11 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  18.5-F

S0881-0654 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 55-D,     

BAM  22-F

S0881-0655 F 13 III
G/S 58-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 55-D,     

BAM  24-F

S0881-0656 F 10 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  25.5-F

S0881-0657 F 10 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  25.5-F

S0881-0658 F 10 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  30.5-F

S0881-0659 F 11 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 63-C,     

BAM  27.5-F

S0881-0660 F 12 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  34-F

S0881-0661 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 78-B,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  33-F

S0881-0662 F 11 II
G/S 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  24-F

S0881-0663 F 12 II
G/S 50-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  20-F

S0881-0664 F 8 I
G/S 71-B,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  28.5-F

S0881-0665 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 76-B,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  25-F

S0881-0666 F 11 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  21-F

S0881-0667 F 12 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 51-D,     

BAM  22-F

S0881-0668 F 13 III
G/S 55-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  8-F

S0881-0669 F 13 III
G/S 52-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  8-F

S0881-0670 F 13 III
G/S 61-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 50-D,     

BAM  12-F

S0881-0671 F 12 II
G/S 48-E,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  19-F

S0881-0672 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 75-B,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  30.5-F

S0881-0673 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  27-F

JACKLINE JOHN MWITA  

JANETH MAGOIGA MARINGO  

JESCA MACHEGE SHAKANYI  

JESCA RAPHAEL HARIOHAY  

JULIANA CHACHA NDEMERA  

MAGORI JOHN NDEGE  

FELISTER DAUDI PAUL  

GRACE AUGUSTINO NJAU  

HADIJA HATIBU JUMA  

HAPPYNESS STEVEN LAURENT  

IRENE RUDALA GAMBA  

IRENE MAGAMBO ZINTIRI  

ELIMASIA PRISCUS KIMARO  

ESTHER WAMBURA JULIUS  

RONA GETIGA CHIWA  

SALOME ALOYCE MANONI  

SIKUJUA JANABI KAMWAMU  

SOPHIA EMANUEL MKUMBO  

SOPHIA MARWA MASERO  

SWAUMU RASHIDI ALLY  

MILEMBE CHARLES WAMBURA  

NANSI JOSHWA OKAL  

NEEMA PAULO MOLLEL  

NEEMA LOMAYANI MELUSORI  

NESKARI MEGILI MELIYO  

PRISCA AUGUSTINO NYAMHANGA  
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S0881-0674 F 12 II
G/S 46-E,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  28-F

S0881-0675 F 12 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  16-F

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

174 174 3.2443 13 / 33 84 / 207 Grade C (Good)

109 109 3.0826 15 / 29 99 / 181 Grade C (Good)

153 153 2.8529 7 / 29 35 / 188 Grade C (Good)

59 59 3.4746 11 / 28 35 / 154 Grade C (Good)

50 50 2.88 8 / 28 57 / 168 Grade C (Good)

21 20 3.8571 12 / 15 94 / 118 Grade D (Satisfactory)

65 62 3.8385 11 / 16 110 / 146 Grade D (Satisfactory)

65 65 3.1846 12 / 16 96 / 140 Grade C (Good)

65 9 4.8769 13 / 19 117 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F

0 7 87 63 15 2          0

0 8 71 27 2 1          0

0 33 101 17 2 0          0

0 1 14 30 14 0          0

0 11 29 10 0 0          0

0 0 3 5 9 3          1

0 0 5 22 30 5          3

0 2 37 24 2 0          0

0 0 0 1 5 3          56

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT

GEN. STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

BAM 

VAILETH SYLVANUS PANYAKO  

YASINTA TANU WARYUBA  

  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

GENERAL STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

MARA

174

2.612 Grade C (Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

19 / 29

122 / 177

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025


